

L

VESPRA HILLS GOLF CLUB 2024 GOLFING MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FORM

_____hereby apply to renew my membership at

Vespra Hills Golf Club for the season of May 1st, 2024 to October 31st, 2024.

Golfing Membership

Member Type		In Seasor Rates	٦		Entrance Fee	\$
Seven Day Golf		\$4140.00	0			
Weekday Day Golf		\$3425.00	0			
A La Carte Golf Last Year		\$1470.00	0			
Seven Day Spousal With a Primary 7 Day		\$3515.00	0			\$
		Optiona	I Services			
LOCKER Current Locker #_						
	2 Foot	66	Z" Туре		FULL Men's Locker	
	\$70.00	\$	110.00		Room Only \$175.00	\$
CLUB STORAGE	Bag Only \$200.00		ag with Car \$300.00	t		\$
PREPAID CART	Seasonal Cart \$1350.00				\$ 	
GAO	\$42.00					\$ 42.00
ADMIN FEE	\$75.00 (Payment Plans Only)				\$ 	
				SUB 1	OTAL	\$
				HST(H	HST#102143021)	\$
		Other F	ees			
Hole In-One-Fund		\$10.00				\$ 10.00
Event Prize Fund		\$20.00				\$ 20.00
Moneris Tee O	Genius					

CONTACT INFORMATION

Biographical data required for our confidential files

NAME IN FULL(FIRST)		_(INITIAL)(LAST)	
RESIDENCE ADDRESS		CITY	
POSTAL CODE	HOME #	CELL#	
EMAIL		DOB	
BUSINESS NAME		BUSINESS PHONE	

CONDITIONS OF MEMBERSHIP

1. Members assume no financial responsibility for the operation of the club and agree to pay fees and dues as set out by Vespra Hills Golf Club. Membership is granted in respect of access to the facilities and golf course, but does not impart any ownership or equity in the facilities or lands.

2. Members agree to pay for all charges incurred by them and their guests at the club. The member also assumes responsibility for damages (i.e. cart damage) for themselves and their guests.

3. Members agree to keep their payment information up to date. A \$50.00 fee will be charged for NSF and/or declined account payments.

4. Memberships are not transferable, and Entrance and Annual fees are non refundable if the member resigns from the Club. See Golfing Memberships 2024 document for "Senior Membership Transfer" exceptions.

5. Members and their guests will abide by the dress code and observe the rules of the club.

6. Management shall have the sole right to terminate any membership upon a pro rata refund of annual fees paid. Upon termination, entrance fees (that have been paid in full) would be refunded on a prorated basis up to the end of the 3rd year of membership including the year in which the entrance fee was paid. No refund will be made if the member abandons, resigns, or violates conduct regulations.

7. For the application of charges made at the club, all members must have a Visa or MasterCard attached to their members' account. The club will charge the members account on the 15th and 30th of each month to keep the members account in good standing. Members may also add money to their member account (up to a \$1000.00) to draw from throughout the season. Any credit balance remaining in this account at the end of the golf season will remain in the account for the following golf season at Vespra Hills Golf Club.

8. Each member must re-apply by January 15th each year or may be deemed to have resigned with a new entrance fee required to rejoin.

9. Members are responsible for keeping their membership in an active status and in good standing. Effective September 1st, 2022 members wishing to change their membership type may be subject to a \$75.00 + HST administration fee.

10. The Club officially opens and closes on May 1st and October 31st each season.

11. More information can be found in the documents titled 2024 Golfing Memberships 2024 Schedule of Membership Dues and Other Charges and 2024 Payment Schedule of Membership Dues.

12. By signing this form, I hereby agree to pay any outstanding charges generated at Vespra Hills Golf Club.

I have read, understand and accept the above conditions and will abide by the rules of Vespra Hills Golf Club.

Signature of Member _____

Date_____

This form must be completed on both sides and signed annually.

Form may be submitted directly to the office, mailed to Vespra Hills Golf Club, 2694 Wilson Dr. Minesing, Springwater Township, ON L9X 1K9 or emailed to Nancy Buchanan or Deborah Miller

Questions? Call 705-721-3303 or email nancy@vesprahillsgolfclub.com or deb@vesprahillsgolfclub.com